
Alameda Co. Fish and Game Commission 

2023 Schedule of meetings and tentative grant milestones 
 

Grant application sent out to distribution list January 9, 2023 (Monday) 
Applications are due February 24 (Friday by 7 pm) 
Presentation of grant proposals March 7, 8 (Tuesday, Wednesday) 
Commission meets in person to review grants March 9 (Thursday)  
Finalize award endorsements, send letter to Sheriff’s 
staff, post on website, contact organizations 

March 13 (Monday) 

Sheriff’s letter goes to BOS (tentative date) April 11 (Tuesday) 
Board of Supervisors agenda (tentative date) May 2 (Tuesday) 
Finance sends checks out (tentative date) May 26 (Friday) 
Commission meets #2 June 8 or 15 (Thursday) 
Commission meets in person #3 with DA and CDFW 
liaisons 

September 14 (Thursday) 

Commission meets in person #4 December 7 (Thursday) 
Annual reports are due December 18, 2022 (Monday) 

 

 


